	-08-1998 ————
Form PTO-1595 1-31-92	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE -Patent and Trademark Office (Text Modified)
10	0729222 EET Atty. Docket No. 2937.06 (ALI)
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ise)
COM21, INC.	Name: COM21, INC.
	New Street Address: 750 TASMAN DRIVE
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [[Yes [X] No	City: MILPITAS State: CA ZIP: 95035
3. Nature of conveyance:	Old Street Address: 1991 LANDINGS DRIVE
[] Assignment [] Merger	City: MOUNTAIN VIEW State: CA ZIP: 94043
[] Security Agreement [] Change of Name	
[X] Other Change of Address of Assignee	Additional name(s) & address(cs) attached? []Yes [X] No
Execution Date:	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s)	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s) B.	Patent No.(s)
08/000,373 filed January 4, 1993	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	al numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]
Name: ALLSTON L. JONES PETERS, VERNY, JONES & BIKŠA, L.L.P.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ _40.00
Street Address: 385 Sherman Avenue, Suite 6	[] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
City: Palo Alto State: CA ZIP:94306-1840	16-1331 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement of Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is the limit correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
ALLSTON L. IONES (Reg. 27.906) Name of Person Signing	MAY 21, 1998 Date
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: [1]

06/05/1998 JSHABAZZ 00000165 08000373

01 FC:581

40.00 OP

PATENT Attorney Docket No. 2937.06 (ALJ)

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE Art Unit 2603 Examiner C. Nguyen

PAUL BARAN

Patent No. 5,425,027

June 13, 1995 Issued:

Subject: WIDE AREA FIBER AND TV CABLE FAST PACKET CELL NETWORK

BOX ASSIGNMENT COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231

NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

An Assignment was recorded in the Patent and Trademark Office for this invention on January 3, 1996.

Recorded in the PTO on Reel 7762, Frame 0054 by COM21, INC.

The old address of the Assignee is shown to be:

1991 Landings Drive Mountain View, California 94043

Please record the following new address for the Assignee:

> 750 Tasman Drive Milpitas, California 95035

An Assignment Cover Sheet is attached.

Respectfully submitted,

Date: May 21, 1998

Jones (Reg.

PETERS, VERNY, JONES & BIKŠA, L.L.P. 385 Sherman Avenue, Suite 6

Palo Alto, CA 94306 Telephone No. (650) 324-1677 Facsimile No. (650) 324-1678

Attorney Docket No.: 2937.06 (ALJ)

PATENT

REEL: 9208 FRAME: 0958

RECORDED: 05/21/1998